

SLP(C)No. 4144-4149 OF 2003  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION XIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4144-4149/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2002 in AAO 2223/98, 2506/98,  
AAO 2212/98, AAO 2190/98, AAO 2746/98, AAO 2285/98 of The HIGH COURT OF  
A.P AT HYDERABAD)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PATIBANDLA SANTHA SUGUNA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Office Report)

With

SLP(C)No.5424/2003, SLP(C)No.5509-5510/2003 (with appln.(s) for  
substitution and office report)

Date : 01/10/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Pankaj Bala Varma, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. G. Venugopal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks. Petitioner to take steps

for substitution and to serve the unserved respondents in the

meanwhile.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER