

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4144-4149/2003

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PATIBANDLA SANTHA SUGUNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and prayer for

interim relief and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2416 of 2006

(With appln(s) for C/delay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5424 of 2003

(With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5509-5510 of 2003

(With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/05/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv.

Mr. Galle Sateesh, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The files relating to SLP(C) Nos. 4144-4149 of 2003 have been received received.

No other file has been received. Therefore, list again on 3.7.2006.

DRA

(B.

SUDHEEN

KUMAR)

R

REGISTRA

ns