

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4 1 4 4 - 4 1 4 9 / 2 0 0 3

(From the judgment and order dated 1 8 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 2 in AAO No. 2 1 9 0 / 1 9 9 8 & AAO No. 2 2 1 2 / 1 9 9 8 & AAO No. 2 2 2 3 / 1 9 9 8 & AAO No. 2 2 8 5 / 1 9 9 8 & AAO No. 2 5 0 6 / 1 9 9 8 & AAO No. 2 7 4 6 / 1 9 9 8 of The HIGH COUR T OF A.P AT HYD E R A B A D)

NAT ION A L INSU R A N C E CO. LT D.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

PA T I B A N D L A SAN T H A SUGUNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WI T H SL P(C) NO. 2 4 1 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 4 2 4 of 2 0 0 3
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 5 0 9 - 5 5 1 0 of 2 0 0 3
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 1 9 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kira n Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V. Rao,Adv.
Mr. Pr abh a k a r P a r n a m ,Adv.
Mrs.D. Bha r athi Reddy,Adv.
Mr. Venkateswa r a Rao Anumolu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners may take appropriate steps so far as change of status of some of the respondents in some of the SL P s are concerned.

Served respondent may file Counter Affidavit.

List the matter on 1 3 th
December, 2 0 0 7 .

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r