

nITEM NO.93

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2416/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2002 in ON No.
2508/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

M/S NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHUKYA BALU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for Directions and Office Report)

Date: 10/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for directions is allowed.

(Manmohan Rawat)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master